
Championnat Genevois Bois des Frères

Les 4 et 5 mai 2013

AGG

04.05.2013 - 16:25:09

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire

1 2

Allen-Manry Luca 11.40 11.7011.70 13.00 70.60Chêne GymnastiqueOr 11.70

3.00 3.003.00 3.503.50 3.00

1
3.00

11.102004
1 2 2 3 1 5

Dällenbach Nolan 10.40 12.6011.50 12.40 70.20Chêne GymnastiqueAg 12.30

3.50 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

2
3.00

11.002003
6 5 1 5 3 1

Fivaz Titouan 10.80 11.3011.60 12.30 69.50FSG MontreuxBr 12.00

3.50 4.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

3
4.00

11.502005
5 4 6 1 4 3

Fasel Théo 10.35 11.3012.20 12.50 68.65Chêne GymnastiqueDist. 11.90

3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

4
3.00

10.402005
7 1 7 8 2 4

Demartini Cédric 11.20 11.7011.10 12.30 68.50FSG MontreuxDist. 12.20

3.50 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

5
3.00

10.002004
3 8 3 9 5 2

Touzot Baptiste 11.15 11.0011.70 12.10 67.85C.A.V. 10.80

3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

6
3.00

11.102005
4 3 8 4 6 8

La Greca Gaël 11.20 11.7011.30 11.90 67.80EGAGenève 10.70

3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

7
3.00

11.002005
2 7 4 6 7 9

Hayot Zayonn 9.55 11.6010.90 11.90 66.45EGAGenève 11.60

3.50 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

8
3.00

10.902004
9 9 5 7 8 6

Ly Thomas 9.90 11.0011.40 11.30 66.40EGAGenève 11.50

3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

9
3.00

11.302004
8 6 9 2 9 7

Callinswood Sam 9.00 9.6010.30 11.30 58.60FSG Montreux 9.80

3.00 3.002.50 3.003.00 2.50

10
3.00

8.602006
10 10 10 10 10 10
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 1

1 2

Onomor Ewan 12.95 12.8012.90 13.30 77.35Chêne GymnastiqueOr 13.00

4.00 4.003.50 4.004.00 3.50

1
4.00

12.402004
1 2 1 1 1 1

Burkhard Karyl 12.55 11.5013.70 10.70 71.80Gym SerrièresAg 12.10

4.00 4.304.30 3.003.50 3.00

2
3.00

11.252003
2 1 4 5 11 8

Gobet Axel 10.95 12.4012.30 12.40 71.05GASFBr 12.20

3.00 3.003.00 3.004.00 3.00

3
3.00

10.802004
12 4 2 8 2 5

Bärtschi Timothy 12.10 10.7012.10 11.70 69.30Gym SerrièresDist. 12.10

4.00 4.003.00 3.004.00 3.00

4
4.00

10.602005
4 7 13 13 4 9

Marti Thibault 10.80 12.3012.50 11.40 69.10Gym SerrièresDist. 12.20

4.00 4.003.00 2.504.00 3.00

5
4.00

9.902003
14 3 3 16 5 6

Manrique Daniel 12.35 11.2011.70 10.10 69.05EGAGenèveDist. 12.30

3.00 4.003.00 2.004.00 3.00

6
4.00

11.402004
3 9 7 4 14 4

Nguyen Jevan 11.95 10.8012.30 9.60 68.05EGAGenèveDist. 12.00

3.00 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

7
3.00

11.402004
5 5 8 3 21 10

Moret Joël 11.30 10.8012.30 11.00 67.90St PrexDist. 11.70

3.00 3.503.00 2.004.00 3.00

8
3.50

10.802003
8 6 10 9 9 12

Fischer Liam 9.10 11.5011.50 10.50 67.40Gym PeseuxDist. 12.80

4.00 4.003.00 2.004.00 3.50

9
4.00

12.002002
20 11 5 2 12 2

Andrews Sam 11.00 10.8011.60 11.90 67.20FSG ChernexDist. 11.20

3.50 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

10
3.00

10.702003
11 10 9 10 3 15

Depallens Yannick 11.25 10.6011.40 10.90 66.75FSG MontreuxDist. 11.90

3.00 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

11
3.00

10.702002
9 12 14 11 10 11

Girardin Stan 10.05 10.8012.10 10.10 66.45Gym PeseuxDist. 12.40

3.50 3.503.00 2.004.00 3.00

12
3.50

11.002003
17 8 11 7 15 3

Reinhard Noé 11.85 10.8010.60 11.20 66.25Chêne GymnastiqueDist. 12.20

3.50 3.003.00 2.004.00 3.00

13
3.00

9.602002
6 17 12 17 8 7

Bonato Kémi 11.05 10.5011.20 11.40 65.95FSG Montreux 11.50

3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

14
3.00

10.302005
10 15 15 14 6 14

Wolfisberg Janni 10.85 11.2011.40 11.40 65.75Chêne Gymnastique 11.60

3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

15
3.00

9.302004
13 13 6 18 7 13

Gaillard Alexander 10.70 10.5011.00 9.80 63.50FSG Montreux 11.20

3.00 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.00

16
3.00

10.302004
15 16 16 15 17 16

Gafner Jayan 11.55 9.009.60 9.20 61.65EGAGenève 11.10

3.00 3.003.00 2.003.50 3.00

17
3.00

11.202004
7 19 19 6 24 18

Macri Vladimir 8.95 9.3010.60 10.40 59.55Gym Serrières 11.20

3.50 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.00

18
3.00

9.102004
21 18 18 20 13 17

Grandjean Théo 10.45 9.509.00 9.80 57.85Chêne Gymnastique 10.20

3.00 3.003.00 1.503.50 3.00

19
3.00

8.902003
16 20 17 21 16 21

Svoboda Karel 9.25 8.4011.30 9.60 57.60EGAGenève 10.80

3.00 3.503.00 2.003.00 3.00

20
3.00

8.252002
19 14 21 22 19 19

Lynch Nicholas 7.60 8.009.00 9.60 55.40EGAGenève 10.50

3.50 3.503.00 2.003.00 3.00

21
3.50

10.702000
23 21 23 12 20 20

Reisons Albert 7.40 8.706.80 9.00 50.50EGAGenève 9.40

3.00 3.003.00 2.003.00 3.00

22
3.00

9.202003
24 23 20 19 25 24

Gasser Antonin 8.20 8.307.80 9.30 49.40EGAGenève 8.90

3.00 3.003.00 2.003.00 3.00

23
3.00

6.902001
22 22 22 24 23 25

Rey Yann 7.30 8.005.90 9.50 48.70EGAGenève 10.10

3.00 3.002.50 2.003.00 3.00

24
3.00

7.902002
25 24 24 23 22 22

Pitonzo Timothé 9.75 8.005.20 9.70 47.35Chêne Gymnastique 10.00

3.00 0.001.00 1.503.50 3.00

25
3.00

4.702003
18 25 25 25 18 23
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 2

1 2

Dardel Ylan 12.40 12.2012.20 12.80 74.20Gym SerrièresOr 12.30

4.00 3.503.00 4.003.00 4.00

1
4.50

12.302002
1 7 4 2 4 1

Eichenberger Felix 12.00 11.5013.40 13.10 74.05KKB BernAg 12.20

4.50 4.004.10 4.003.00 3.50

2
3.50

11.852001
5 3 7 5 2 2

Luisier Jonathan 11.50 12.4013.80 12.20 73.90PLOGBr 11.50

3.50 4.004.90 3.503.50 3.50

3
4.00

12.502002
8 1 2 1 7 6

Nguyen Noram 11.75 12.4012.20 13.20 73.85CRP GenèveDist. 12.20

4.00 4.004.00 4.003.50 3.50

4
4.00

12.102002
7 9 3 3 1 3

Nool Charles 11.80 11.9012.40 12.50 71.50CRP GenèveDist. 10.80

3.50 4.003.00 3.503.00 3.00

5
4.00

12.102002
6 4 5 4 5 8

Roda Yannick 12.15 10.1012.40 11.60 69.90RolleDist. 11.90

4.00 4.003.00 3.003.00 3.50

6
3.50

11.752001
3 5 8 6 9 5

Baur Ham 12.30 11.7011.50 11.80 69.45KKB BernDist. 10.60

4.00 3.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

7
3.00

11.552002
2 10 6 7 8 9

Gacond Timoté 12.10 12.6013.50 12.90 69.05Gym Serrières 12.00

4.00 0.003.60 4.003.50 4.00

8
3.50

5.952002
4 2 1 10 3 4

Verenych Nazar 10.15 9.5012.40 12.50 65.75CRP Genève 11.40

3.00 4.003.00 3.503.00 3.00

9
3.00

9.802002
9 6 9 8 6 7

Filpus Michael 9.60 7.008.40 9.70 53.55Chêne Gymnastique 9.50

3.50 4.002.50 2.002.50 3.00

10
3.50

9.351999
10 12 11 9 10 10

Cabezas Cédric 7.00 8.0012.20 9.70 49.60EGAGenève 8.20

0.50 3.003.00 2.002.00 2.50

11
0.00

4.502000
12 8 10 12 11 11

Zohari Gibril 7.00 6.5010.70 8.10 39.10EGAGenève 6.80

1.50 0.003.00 1.502.00 2.50

12
0.00

0.002002
13 11 12 13 13 12

Gonzalez David 7.05 4.505.40 8.40 36.70EGAGenève 6.00

0.50 3.501.00 1.001.50 2.50

13
0.00

5.352000
11 13 13 11 12 13
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Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme 3
1 2

Di Marco MatteoOr 1 11.65 12.6011.20 13.20 74.00Gym Serrières 12.9012.452000
4.50 5.004.30 4.004.00 4.004.302 3 1 1 2 3

Delorme LamineAg 2 12.75 12.0010.80 10.70 71.65EGAGenève 13.1012.302001
5.00 4.004.30 3.503.50 4.004.001 5 3 2 8 2

Amez-Droz AntoineBr 3 10.30 10.8012.50 13.50 71.10Gym Serrières 12.3011.702001
4.00 3.003.80 4.003.00 4.004.003 1 6 5 1 4

Buchli AndriDist. 4 9.10 12.1011.30 11.40 68.75KKB Bern 13.2011.652001
3.50 3.504.30 3.504.00 4.004.006 2 2 6 3 1

Heubi JosiasDist. 5 10.05 10.809.70 11.30 64.00Gym Serrières 10.0012.152001
3.50 4.003.30 3.002.50 2.003.504 8 5 3 4 12

Kenklies ThéoDist. 6 8.15 10.3011.00 11.30 63.50FSG Montreux 10.9011.852000
3.00 3.503.00 3.003.00 2.004.0010 4 8 4 5 7

Gacon DavidDist. 7 8.20 11.109.80 11.30 62.05Amis Gyms Yverdon 10.8010.851999
3.00 3.503.50 3.003.00 3.003.809 7 4 11 6 8

Epars AdrienDist. 8 9.30 10.209.60 10.40 60.95EGAGenève 10.0011.451999
2.50 3.502.30 3.003.80 2.003.005 9 9 9 11 13

Joos Corentin9 8.10 9.309.60 10.40 60.40Gym Serrières 11.5011.502001
3.00 4.002.30 2.001.50 3.003.0011 10 12 8 10 5

Grandin Sylvain10 8.20 9.7010.00 10.00 59.70FSG Montreux 11.0010.801999
2.50 3.002.80 2.502.50 2.503.008 6 10 12 15 6

Graber Joaquim11 8.75 9.109.20 10.10 58.40Freiburgia 10.4010.852000
3.00 3.002.80 2.001.50 1.503.507 12 13 10 14 9

Dupuis Joël12 8.05 10.408.50 10.60 57.15BTV Bern 10.009.601997
2.50 3.002.00 2.502.00 1.504.0012 14 7 14 9 11

Pitonzo Flavio13 6.80 8.208.40 10.80 55.95Chêne Gymnastique 10.2011.552001
3.00 3.502.50 2.502.50 2.003.0014 15 15 7 7 10

Ludwig Hendrik14 7.15 8.509.30 10.30 54.85FSG Montreux 9.709.901999
2.00 3.002.50 3.001.50 2.003.0013 11 14 13 13 15

Tissot Estebann15 0.00 9.509.20 10.40 39.00FSG Montreux 9.900.002001
0.00 0.003.30 3.002.50 2.000.0015 13 11 15 12 14

Programme 4
1 2

Frey AndrinOr 1 12.05 13.5010.10 12.30 72.95KKB Bern 12.1012.902000
4.50 3.303.30 3.504.00 4.004.501 4 1 1 1 1

Ezahr ThéoAg 2 11.80 13.5013.10 11.70 72.10EGAGenève 11.6010.402000
3.50 3.004.30 3.504.50 4.001.002 1 2 5 4 3

Pedrizat JoeyBr 3 11.40 12.8011.50 12.20 70.55Gym Serrières 12.1010.552000
4.50 3.502.50 3.504.00 4.001.003 3 3 4 2 2

Geiser Frank4 11.35 12.6012.30 11.80 69.50Gym Serrières 10.6010.851999
4.00 3.003.30 3.504.00 3.003.504 2 5 3 3 5

Gomez François5 10.80 12.608.20 10.80 65.65EGAGenève 10.9012.352000
3.50 3.002.30 3.003.50 2.004.505 5 4 2 5 4
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Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme 5
1 2

Bovy FrankOr 1 14.70 12.7011.35 13.20 13.70 76.65EGAGenève 11.0013.201998
6.70 3.603.90 5.503.90 2.601 2 3 1 1 2

Haenni JonathanAg 2 12.20 13.2010.35 11.90 12.40 70.35Gym Serrières 10.3011.901998
4.60 2.803.40 3.005.00 2.202 4 1 2 2 4

Lautenbacher MaximeBr 3 11.75 11.3010.75 11.90 12.10 67.90Gym Serrières 10.1011.901997
4.10 2.803.00 3.002.20 2.403 3 4 3 4 5

Pellet JonathanDist. 4 11.55 12.708.70 10.90 12.10 66.05FSG Montreux 10.1010.901991
3.30 2.003.30 3.103.70 2.407 5 2 9 5 6

Dufaux DamienDist. 5 11.65 10.807.90 11.80 11.40 64.65FSG Chernex 11.1011.801995
3.40 2.802.90 3.001.90 3.405 7 7 4 7 1

Zaugg MichaelDist. 6 11.70 10.407.70 11.80 11.90 63.50TV Signau 10.0011.801994
4.30 2.802.90 2.902.20 2.404 8 9 5 6 7

Romano Lucas7 10.70 10.8011.35 11.10 12.40 62.25Gym Serrières 5.9011.101998
2.80 2.003.40 3.001.80 1.509 1 6 8 3 10

Genoud Romain8 11.65 9.807.60 11.70 11.20 61.75FSG Montreux 9.8011.701988
4.40 2.803.30 3.102.10 2.406 9 10 6 8 8

Klima Sascha9 11.20 11.006.55 10.90 10.50 60.55BTV Bern 10.4010.901991
3.30 2.001.80 3.402.30 2.708 10 5 10 11 3

Frick Melchior10 10.05 10.708.05 10.80 10.90 58.50GASF 8.0010.801998
3.50 2.002.20 3.002.10 1.7010 6 8 11 10 9

Jost Arno11 6.00 9.106.50 11.30 11.00 45.10BTV Bern 1.2011.301988
2.50 2.003.50 3.201.70 1.2011 11 11 7 9 11

Programme 6
1 2

Bouquet AurélienOr 1 12.40 12.9010.70 14.00 13.00 76.30AG Franconville 13.3014.001993
4.80 4.403.40 4.604.90 4.702 5 2 1 4 1

Lapeyre MorganAg 2 11.45 12.1012.10 13.30 12.50 73.95AG Franconville 12.5013.301985
4.40 4.404.20 4.104.30 4.105 3 3 4 6 2

Thomi IvanBr 3 11.55 10.5011.70 13.00 13.70 72.25TV Oberdiessbach 11.8013.001994
4.40 3.603.90 4.703.40 4.204 4 8 5 1 3

Fortier DavidDist. 4 12.05 11.708.05 13.70 13.10 70.00AG Franconville 11.4013.701993
4.30 4.403.00 3.803.70 3.803 9 4 2 3 4

Lüthi ValentinDist. 5 11.40 10.9010.00 12.70 12.50 68.40EGAGenève 10.9012.701996
4.10 3.603.30 3.603.70 2.006 6 5 6 5 6

Loher JéromeDist. 6 9.40 10.9012.45 12.60 11.20 67.85TV Wünnewil 11.3012.601994
4.20 3.604.50 3.604.30 3.107 2 6 7 8 5

Mülhauser NicolasDist. 7 8.80 10.608.50 13.40 11.90 63.50TV Wünnewil 10.3013.401994
4.30 4.403.60 4.102.90 2.008 8 7 3 7 7

Tomcik ChristopherDist. 8 14.3013.75 13.70 41.75EGAGenève 1993
5.00 4.705.109 1 1 9 2 8

Raynal Florent9 12.55 9.15 12.50 34.20AG Franconville 12.501993
4.50 3.603.101 7 9 8 9 9

Programme Open
1 2

Meylan LudovicOr 1 10.80 10.80 11.30 11.60 44.50FSG Chernex 11.301996
2.60 2.40 2.801.701 1 1 2 1 1

Grandin JulienAg 2 10.20 9.60 11.10 11.20 42.10FSG Montreux 11.101996
2.30 2.00 2.801.803 2 2 4 2 2

Rey FlorianBr 3 10.70 9.40 11.50 7.10 38.70FSG Nyon 11.501998
3.00 2.40 2.902.102 3 3 1 4 3

Schoepfer Nicolas4 11.30 8.80 20.10FSG Corsier- 11.301990
2.40 2.804 4 4 3 3 4


